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1.4.1
Feedback System

(Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni)

In order to ensure continuous progress of the college, we have put effective feedback
mechanisms that collect feedback from various stakeholders. The college has introduced online
feedback system form for the academic year 2021-22. Feedback on curriculum is collected from
the students, teachers, alumni and the employers in a Google form based on structured
guestionnaire frame and approved by the IQAC. Student's feedback is obtained from the UG
students. Total 56 students registered their response. Teachers' feedback is obtained from all the
permanent, CHB and ad-hoc teachers. Total 14 Teachers registered their response. 9 alumni
have registered their response through feedback form. Also, 24 Employee's feedback is obtained
from the selected registered factories from nearby MIDC area.
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR
STUDENTS

56 responses
Publish analytics

1. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship? I8 copy

RISHTR STT0T ST dl T SATIh AT UG Id?

56 responses

Excellent

Very Good 24 (42.9%)

Good 13 (23.2%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

0 10 20 30

2. Role of syllabus in the personality development ? Sfaddd faemTTd |_D Copy

Y H AT YHBT?

56 responses

Excellent 19 (33.9%)
Very Good —23 (41.1%)
Good
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17JpPJKqYEienIk-n6HJWrBJDbCN_cVwWZ8XbLGDWh9Q/edit#start=publishanalytics

3. Use of syllabus in Global Competency and ICT ? SIRTfe FerHdT ATfoT |_D Copy
ICT HeH WATHH AT ATAR?

56 responses
Excellent —17 (30.4%)
Very Good

21 (37.5%)

Good 17 (30.4%)

Satisfactory 6 (10.7%)

Non Satisfactory

0 10 20 30

4. Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its utility while I8 Copy

learning P.G. Course? Ut St . 3T HTd S TaRMNT3T WATRIHHTET dTdaR
3{TTOT Uit RIG AT Tl SUGdIdl ST H?

56 responses

Excellent
Very Good —19 (33.9%)
Good 18 (32.1%)
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory



5. Does the syllabus add values to nationality? 3% b H T@Hﬂﬂ?ﬁrﬁa I_D Copy
SHedl HI?

54 responses

Excellent 11 (20.4%)

Very Good —13 (24.1%)
Good 22 (40.7%)
Satisfactory 6 (11.1%)

Non Satisfactory

0 10 20 30
6. Does the syllabus add values to Social responsibility? 3¥THshH I_D Copy
IS TR Hed SIS dl B1?

56 responses

Excellent —13 (23.2%)

Very Good —13 (23.2%)
Good —26 (46.4%)
3(5.4%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory 3 (5.4%)



7. Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness ?3{¥$hH I_D Copy
TAfaRU S el SISdl $1?

56 responses

Excellent —17 (30.4%)

Very Good 20 (35.79
Good —17 (30.4%)
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

0 5 10 15 20
8. Does the syllabus add values to Eradication of superstition? I_D Copy
T H SYygl Hed Jed shedl $1?

55 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory




9. Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice?3H{¥THhH NIEHEE I_D Copy

TS g Siedl B1?
56 responses
Excellent 16 (28.6%)

Very Good —19 (33.9%)

Good 16 (28.6%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory 2 (3.6%)

0 5 10 15 20



10. Suggestion (If Any ). T (ST IN).

39 responses

No

No

Good

Nothing anyone

All subjects satisfactory
)

No any

no

Need More improvement
Environment Awareness
Subjects are satisfied
No doubt

No comments
Is college study very good

no

No suggestion
No suggestions
Nice

Yes

TS MEIHE MU &0 Heeaqul 3



EANECEIRI]

QU B 378

Not suggestion

Syllabus is most important in life and social life

Syllabus is most important in life and social environment
No always all avelebal

ST hH SIRT dleldl

No sajeshn
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

9 responses

Publish analytics

A.D. Trading Corporation Name Of The Employer

7 responses

Akshata

Akshata Suryakant Kamble
Prakash Khade

Rushikesh vadd

Kiran Nangare

SHUBHAM ARUN MISAL
Rohan Navnath motar

Name Of The Firm/Company

2 responses

HDB Financial services

rohanmotar2003@gmial.com


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bVgE317yByGtkYYcHcfQNrVJTXkt1StUlIwQp85z57Y/edit#start=publishanalytics

Mobile No |_D Copy

7 responses

2
(28.6%)

1 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%)
(14.3%)

07218951919 7558660980 7769912143 9284654742 9604494525 9834544332

1. Are you Satisfied with the quality of teaching by the college or I_D Copy

university ?fRI&UITAT 3T TUraxdgd YUl HeTdfenerd 3fydl fagmdts a1
STad HIYTHT STETd Bl ?

8 responses

Excellent 4 (50%)
Very Good —1 (12.5%)
Good 4 (50%)

Satisfactory

. Non Satisfactory




2. Areyou satisfied with the ICT infrastructure of the college ? ICTd I_D Copy
HETdETerd UraTyd Jfduidee STuu FHIUTT T8Td P12
8 responses
Excellent
Very Good 4 (50%)
Good

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

3. Does the syllabus motivate students for the research innovativeness I_D Copy

fot skills 231 TIHH faemaf=T @At g Afa=arardt R Bl &7 2

8 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good 5 (62.5%

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory




4. Use of syllabus in Global Competency and ICT 7Id® T&HIBI g |_D Copy
ATl T ATciel SATIh AT SUGdkid ?

8 responses

Excellent —1 (12.5%)
Very Good 3 (37.5%
Good 3 (37.5%
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

5. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship? I8 copy

RISHIR d HAHIRITST 3ARIhH U 31T h ?
8 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good 5 (62.5%

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory




6. To create the Employment and entrepreneurship is the syllabus I_D Copy

suitable to Arts and Commerce 2R 9 a3y RS ®ar 9 amforsy
QRIS el SRIHH UG 3Tg BT ?

8 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good 6 (75%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

7. s the relevance of structuring of curriculum from UG to PG ? uaai‘rcp‘ |_D Copy
d UGG 31T ffdiae wgwed og &1 2
8 responses
Excellent
Very Good
Good 4 (50%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory —1 (12.5%)




8. Does the syllabus add value of social responsibility? RIEISED I_D Copy
SEEeRTS AR Aa! G 9dfd Hral 12

8 responses

Excellent
Very Good 3 (37.5%
Good 3 (37.5%
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

9. How easy is the syllabus to understand to the student ? J¥Td I_D Copy

femeataT gHeTar feaud gay 3e?

8 responses

Excellent 5 (62.5%

Very Good

Good 3 (37.5%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

10. Suggestion ( If any ). IMAHATEIET U Hd

3 responses

Good
Nice
Rohan
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Feedback Form For Employer

22 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IgT4mv7d8UDeAt4cHfuN6FGk0azvPUJS3wolJBAEUiI/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name Of The Employer

22 responses

Mr.A.S. Dahibhate

Mr. Ajit Jaysing Patil

Mr.Kiran Tukaram Landage
Mr. Jayant S.Kulkarni

Mrs. Solochana sawant
Deepak chougule

Prakash jagdale

Pandit gadave

Mr. Shakir Hatimali Patwa
Mr.R.S. Zanvar

Mr. Nayan Hemraj Samani
Mr.Kushal Hemraj Samani
Mr.bajirao Yashant Patil

Mrs. Sunita Sowani

Mr.Shirish Sapre

Mrs. Shubhada Suresh Mandlik
Mr.S.U. Kale

Mr. Dattajirao B. Hazare
Mr.Balasaheb Shivram Jadhav

Mr.Shivajirao Mahadev Patil



Mr. Harshad Daulat Patil

Smt.Varsha Vilas Chougule



Name Of The Firm/Company

22 responses

A.D. Trading Corporation
A.J.P.Enterprises

Abhishek Pakaging Industries

Aaj Accumulators Pvt.Ltd.

Ajinkya industries

Chauougle machines Pvt Ltd

Jagdale engineering works

Karmyogi engineering works

Zenith Steels

Zanvar Engg. Exports

Yashwant Iron & Steel Works Pvt.Ltd
Yashwant Corporation

Yasholaxmi Udyog

Yashashree Engineering

Yash Metallics Pvt.Ltd.(unit-1)

Yama Engineers & Testing Instruments Pvt.Ltd
Win-Win Industries

Vivek Engineering Works.
Vishwakarma Founders (India) Pvt.Ltd

Vishal Industries



Viner Industries

Vikrant Engineers



Mobile No

22 responses

9850992175

7066981745

9423335476

0823344434

9370865050

9326677999

9960759555

9922273483

9371112348

2468947

9764679710

9823185008

9422413620

9371101205

8308807606

9922644499

9922921999

9422044555

9766634695

9822597899



8999216321
9975161364

1. Are you Satisfied with the quality of teaching by the college or I_D Copy

university ?fRIEOT=AT &0 TUaIgg o HATUU HTdfeled 3fydr fagmdts ar
STad JHIYTT T8I BT 2

22 responses

Excellent —14 (63.6%)

Very Good —5 (22.7%)
Good
Satisfactory
. Non Satisfactory
0 5 10 15
2. Areyou satisfied with the ICT infrastructure of the college ? ICTd ID Copy

TR YRy giayiggd 3o GHTH! STgTd 12
22 responses

Excellent

Very Good —13 (59.1%)

Good 3 (13.6%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory



3. Does the syllabus motivate students for the research innovativeness |_D Copy

fot skills 231 ehH faemalar IayarTat g Arfa=ararat ORd Hal &1 2

21 responses

Excellent —13 (61.9%)

Very Good 4 (19%)

Good 3 (14.3%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

0 5 10 15

4. Use of syllabus in Global Competency and ICT ?SITfddh G&HIHRU g I8 copy
ATfedl G- ATt ST A S ?

22 responses
Excellent —6 (27.3%)

Very Good 10 (45.59

Good

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0



5. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship? I_D Copy
ISR § AT SHMEshH IUGdd 315 1 2

22 responses

Excellent 10 (45.5°
Very Good 8 (36.4%)
Good
Satisfactory
Non Satisfactory
0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0
6. To create the Employment and entrepreneurship is the syllabus I_D Copy
suitable to Arts and Commerce ISR g aTg AfHIRITST e g arforsg
QRAB ST SHRHY IUG 315 b1 ?

22 responses

Excellent —17 (77.3%)
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

20



7. Is the relevance of structuring of curriculum from UG to PG ? uaé’rqz:f I_D Copy
d UG Shd e Teued 311g &1 ?

18 responses

6 (33.3%)

Excellent

Very Good 10 (55.69
Good 2 (11.1%)
Satisfactory
Non Satisfactory
0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0
8. Does the syllabus add value of social responsibility? BICISEY I_D Copy
SeEeRTS 3ARTHY Aa! G 94T Hal 12
22 responses
Excellent —7 (31.8%)
Very Good 9 (40.9%)

Good
1(4.5%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0



9. How easy is the syllabus to understand to the student ? ¥ I_D Copy

faemaf T THevaN feaua gay sie?

22 responses

Excellent 10 (45.59
Very Good —7 (31.8%)
Good
Satisfactory
Non Satisfactory
0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0

10. Suggestion ( If any ). 3 IRIHHTEIE U A

9 responses

Need to introduce the syllabus communication skills
need of vocational courses

skill based education necessary

No any suggestion

Great

Good

Nice

Thanks so much

syllabus is easy to understand
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14 responses

Publish analytics

Mobile NO.

14 responses

7798959223

9767952132

7620707080

9975083636

7040105661

7758084669

9158972761

8329812012

8830966355

9823398931

9823303626

7066978060

9822470310

9604621939

Feedback Form For Teacher


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ViGMoaFVd5XYK-gqF4wQK5ubcJGmA8V5UwOKZU14u6Q/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name Of The Department |0 copy

14 responses

2 (14.3%)

2 (14.3%) 2 (14.3%)

1(71%) 1 (7.1%)

BCA ECONOMICS English LOGIC / HSRM Sociology
Commerce Economics History Marathi

Name Of The Teacher

13 responses

Nitin A Patil

Dr. Haji D. Nadaf

Dr. Santosh R. Koli

Dr. Sagat Sudarshan Subhash

Dr.Surekha Anil Tawandkar

Amit Dharma Powar

Dr. Sarjerao Vilas Padmakar

Kumbhar Tejaswini Shivaji

Dr. Santosh Tatyaso Birnale

Dr. Jayant C. Ghatage

D.S.KSHIRDAGAR

Sunita Amrutsagar

Dr Ranjit Mane



1. How easy is the syllabus to understand to the student? faemeatar I_D Copy
JHSUIT ST JaAY HWRIHH 3T DI?

14 responses

Excellent 6 (42.9%
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

2. Does the syllabus create interest in the student? Tefdd srarashy I_D Copy
faemataed sras /o o Hral &12

14 responses

Excellent
very Good 6 (42.9%
Good

Satisfactiory

Non Satisfactory




3. Does the syllabus motivate students for the research, innovativeness |_D Copy

for the life skills?  313aTHHH faemafar TMYARITST, Sa STt
rfaaguiaaTdt URd HRdl 1?2

14 responses

Excellent —3 (21.4%)
very Good —7 (50%)
Good —2 (14.3%)
Satisfactory —2 (14.3%)
Non Satisfactory
0 2 4 6 8
4. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & entrepreneurship?. I_D Copy
ISR d YaAIT3T SATEehH IuGad
3{Tg BI?
14 responses
Excellent
Very Good 4 (28.6%)
Good 5(35.7%
Satisfactory 4 (28.6%)

Non Satisfactory



5. Role of syllabus in the personality development?ma famrame I_D Copy
aeid SRIh AT YT 2

14 responses
Excellent
Very Good 6 (42.9%
Good

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
6. Use of syllabus for admission in PG course? UgogaR fRI&UMHTA! I8 copy
T HT IUGIAT?

14 responses

Excellent
Very Good 6 (42.9%

Good

Satisfactory 1(7.1%)

Non Satisfactory



7. Does the syllabus add human values to nationality? I_D Copy

Teeta sramaend AHdl g i HRdl B2

14 responses

Excellent 4 (28.6%)

Very Good 5(35.7%
Good —3 (21.4%)
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

8. Does the syllabus add values to the social responsibility? I_D Copy

SITIHHIGH ATHIID SiTcdt/aHToid e

STacl SITdrd 12
14 responses
Excellent —3 (21.4%)
Very Good 5(35.7%
Good 5(35.7%

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory




9. Does the syllabus add values to the environment awareness? I_D Copy

SVITAH AT TATaR0T ST /el STaait
SITATd 12

14 responses

Excellent 4 (28.6%)

Very Good 5(35.7%
Good 4 (28.6%)
Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

10. Does the syllabus add values to social justice?ﬂmm I_D Copy
/G STl STdrd 1?

14 responses
Excellent
Very Good 6 (42.9%
Good
Satisfactory

1(7.1%)

Non Satisfactory



11. Suggestion (If any ) I

10 responses

Nil

Syllabus should be practical work and skill based

No any suggestions

Wi geT AFTERM el g,

No any sagesion.

Nothing

No.

It is the urgent need to restructure the syllabus according to the needs of Society.
Very good
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